GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL

NOTICE INVITING e-TENDER

A1. Construction of 2 Nos. 500 MT Godown, RCC Road and Electrical work at Sheoraphuli Principal Market Yard within Hooghly District vide NIT No. WBSAMB / CEO / 124 / 2024 - 25 Dated 25-03-2025 bearing Tender Id:- 2025 WBSMB 831289 1.

The last date for submission of Tender is on 28-04-2025 up to 12:00 Noon. A2 Infrastructure Development of Bolpur Principal Market Yard (Construction of 30 nos. Stall, Concrete Road, Drain and Electrical works) under Birbhum District vide NIT No. WBSAMB / CEO / 125 / 2024 - 25 Dated 25-03-2025 bearing Tender Id:- 2025_WBSMB_831300_1. The last date for submission of Tender is on 28-04-2025 up to 12:00 Noon.

The last date for submission of Tender is on 28-04-2025 up to 12:00 Noon. A3. Improvement of Marketing Infrastructure of Baromaricha Sub Market Yard (Construction of Open Shed, Interlocking Concrete Pavement, Internal Drain and Electrical works) under Coochbehar District vide NIT No. WBSAMB / CEO / 126 / 2024 - 25 Dated 25-03-2025 bearing Tender Id:-2025 WBSMB 831313 1.

The last date for submission of Tender is on 28-04-2025 up to 12:00 Noon. A4. Infrastructure Development of Chamurchi Sub Market Yard (Construction of Auction Shed, Internal Pavement, Internal Drain and Electrical works) under Jalpaiguri District vide NIT No. WBSAMB / CEO / 127 / 2024 - 25 Dated 25-03-2025 bearing Tender Id: 2025_WBSMB_831322_1.

The last date for submission of Tender is on 28-04-2025 up to 12:00 Noon. A5. Improvement of Marketing Infrastructure at DavaHaat (Construction of 06 Nos Auction Shed (15 Mtr X 6Mtr), 1050 Sqm Internal Road, Deep Tube Well And Drinking Water Arrangement, Internal Electrification Works) under Purulia District vide NIT No. WBSAMB / CEO / 128 / 2024 - 25 Dated 25-03-2025 bearing Tender Id:-2025_WBSMB_831331_1.

The last date for submission of Tender is on 28-04-2025 up to 12:00 Noon. The detail information regarding e-NIT(s) will be available on the https://wbtenders.gov.in.

Sd/-

Chief Executive Officer West Bengal State Agricultural Marketing Board